BK Tva Ess Lagtavling Hosten 2014, Division 1

Kvot

1.478
1.462
1.147
1.107
1.063
0.833
0.779
0.514

VP

132
122
113
113
110
92
85
66

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp
1 KGB 7 4-3-0 430-291
2 Henerud 7 4-2-1 383 - 262
3 Suxxess 7 2-4-1  382-333
4 Esperanza 7 3-2-2 404 - 365
5 4 Fun 7 2-3-2 402 - 378
6 Lars Henning 7 2-2-3  319-383
7 Gollne 7 1-2-4  338-434
8 SALK 7 0-2-5 224 - 436
Rond 1 9 September Imp VP
KGB - Gollne 90 -49 23-7
Henerud - 4 Fun 46 -45 15-15
SALK - Esperanza 32 -52 11-19
Lars Henning - Suxxess 32-81 5-24

Rond 2 16 September (&rsmotéRI 18.00YP

Suxxess - KGB
Henerud - Gollne
4 Fun - SALK

Lars Henning - Esperanza
Rond 3 23 September

Henerud - Suxxess
Esperanza - KGB
4 Fun - Gollne

Lars Henning - SALK
Rond 4 30 September

Esperanza - Henerud

4 Fun - Suxxess
Lars Henning - KGB
Gollne - SALK
Rond 5 7 Oktober

4 Fun - Esperanza
Lars Henning - Henerud
Gollne - Suxxess
SALK - KGB
Rond 6 14 Oktober

Lars Henning - 4 Fun
Gollne - Esperanza
KGB - Henerud
Suxxess - SALK
Rond 7 21 Oktober

KGB - 4 Fun

Suxxess - Esperanza
SALK - Henerud
Lars Henning - Gollne

41 -37 16-14

65 -37 20-10
68 -33 22-8
77 -63 17-13
Imp VP
45 -58 13-17
30 -70 7-23
101-51 24-6
34 -43 14-16
Imp VP
21 -38 12-18
56 -57 15-15
45 -71  10-20
97 -28 25-3
Imp VP
55 -85 9-21
24 -72 6 -24
37 -44 14-16
52 -43 16-14
Imp VP
62 -34 20-10
48 -61  13-17
75-31 23-7
56 -34 19-11
Imp VP

44 -43  15-15
45 -92 6 -24
2 -86 1-25
45 -19 20-10

BK Tva Ess Lagtavling Hosten 2014, Division 2

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Lag Karlsson 7 5-2-0 548-263 2.084 149
2 Bjork 7 2-4-1 393-352 1.116 111
3 Svanstréom 7 4-0-3 374-339 1.103 110
4 Lindx 7 4-1-2 374-354 1.056 109
5 Maskarna 7 3-1-3 465-448 1.038 109
6 NordVast 7 0-4-3 299-396 0.755 89
7 FABOLA 7 0-3-4 327-438 0.747 85
8 Dagmars Hjartervanner 7 2-1-4 308-498 0.618 71

Rond 1 9 September Imp VP

Svanstrém - NordVvast 59 -41 18-12

Bjork - FABOLA 62 -63 15-15

Lag Karlsson - Maskarna 106-56 24-6

Dagmars Hjartervanner - Lindx 26 -61 8 -22

Rond 2 16 September (&rsméte ki 18.00) Imp VP




Bjork

Lag Karlsson
Lindx
Maskarna

Rond 3 23 September
Lag Karlsson

Lindx

Maskarna

Dagmars Hjartervanner

Rond 4 30 September
Lindx

Maskarna

FABOLA

NordVast

Rond 5 7 Oktober
Maskarna

FABOLA

NordVéast

Dagmars Hjartervanner

Rond 6 14 Oktober
FABOLA

NordVast

Svanstréom

Bjork

Rond 7 21 Oktober
NordVast

Svanstréom

Bjork

Dagmars Hjartervanner

Svanstrom

NordVast

FABOLA

Dagmars Hjartervanner

Bjork
Svanstrém
NordVast
FABOLA

Lag Karlsson

Bjork

Svanstrom

Dagmars Hjartervanner

Lindx

Lag Karlsson
Bjork
Svanstrom

Maskarna

Lindx

Lag Karlsson

Dagmars Hjartervanner

FABOLA
Maskarna
Lindx

Lag Karlsson

65 -30
47 -45
62 -23
52 -68

Imp
90 -35
28 -69
84 -39
71 -47

Imp

20 -86
71 -67
31 -54
54 -61

Imp
47 -89
62 -52
25 -21
41 -97

Imp
44 -90
48 -67
30 -68
88 -26

Imp
47 -57
35 -65
55 -47
15 -99

22-8
15-15
22-8
12-18

VP

25-5
7 -23
23-7
19-11

VP

3-25
16-14
11-19
14-16

VP

7-23
17-13
16-14
5-25
VP

6-24
12-18
8 -22
25-4
VP

13-17
9-21
16-14
1-25

BK Tva Ess Lagtavling Hosten 2014, Division 3

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 LAGOM 7 5-1-1 458-242 1.893 142
2 Klas-Ingvars 7 5-2-0 434-268 1.619 133
3 Charlies Anglar 7 1-3-3  434-370 1.173 101
4 Kristallen 7 2-3-2 365-384 0951 101
5 Malarpiraterna 7 1-5-1 383-405 0.946 100
6 Spader Dam 7 1-4-2 373-423 0.882 95
7 LOJ 7 1-4-2 273-418 0.653 80
8 HjaSpa 7 0-2-5 261-471 0554 78

Rond 1 9 September Imp VP

Kristallen - HjaSpa 47- 32  18-12

LAGOM - Charlies Anglar 81- 34 24- 6

LOJ - Spader Dam 43- 52 14-16

Klas-Ingvars - Malarpiraterna  53- 55 15-15

Rond 2 16 September (&rsmote kI 18100) VP

LAGOM - Kristallen 84-34 24-6

LOJ - HjaSpa 53-34 18-12

Méalarpiraterna - Charlies Anglar 35- 46 13-17

Spader Dam - Klas-Ingvars 32-81 6 -24

Rond 3 23 September Imp VP

Méalarpiraterna - Kristallen 38- 58 11-19

Spader Dam - HjaSpa _ 59- 56 15-15

Klas-Ingvars - Charlies Anglar 50- 32 18-12

LAGOM - LOJ 89-17 25-2

Rond 4 30 September Imp VP

Mélarpiraterna - LOJ 59- 58  15-15

Charlies Anglar - Kristallen 73- 61 17-13

HjaSpa - Klas-Ingvars 46- 49 15-15

LAGOM - Spader Dam 68- 24 23-7

Rond 5 7 Oktober Imp VP

Spader Dam - Mélarpiraterna  59- 53  16-14

Charlies Anglar - LOJ 46- 43 15-15

Klas-Ingvars - Kristallen 64- 49 18-12




LAGOM

- HjaSpa

Rond 6 14 Oktober
Charlies Anglar - Spader Dam

HjaSpa
Kristallen
LAGOM

- Malarpiraterna
- LOJ
- Klas-Ingvars

Rond 7 21 Oktober

HjaSpa
Kristallen
LAGOM
Klas-Ingvars

- Charlies Anglar
- Spader Dam

- Maélarpiraterna
- LOJ

36- 21

Imp
59- 93
65- 83
53- 39
34- 52

Imp
7-144
63- 54
66- 60
85- 20

18-12

VP

9-21
12-18
17-13
12-18

VP
0-25
16-14
16-14
25-3



